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Reach out to Legislators….encourage them to pass Senate Bill 295- Medical GRT 

President Pro Tempore 
Mimi Stewart mimi.sterwart@nmlegis.gov 

Senate Majority Leader 

Peter Wirth peter.wirth@nmlegis.gov 

Senate Tax Committee Chair 

Carrie Hamblen carrie.hamblen@nmlegis.gov 

 

Senate Tax Committee Vice-Chair 

Heather Berghmans heather.berghams@nmlegis.gov 

Senate Finance Chair 

George Munoz george.munoz@nmlegis.gov 

 

Senate Finance Vice-Chair 

Benny Shendo Jr. benny.shendo@nmlegis.gov 

House Democratic Leader 

Reena Szczepanski reena.szczepanski@nmlegis.gov 

House Republican Leader 

Gail Armstrong gail@gailfornewmexico.com 

 

Speaker of the House 

Javier Martinez javier.martinez@nmlegis.gov 
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